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Anamosa Mayor Rod Smith 505 Kaitlynn Ave Anamosa, IA 52205 319-462-5461 rsmith@american-iowa.com 9/18/2023

Anamosa City Council Rich Crump 420 Holt St. Anamosa, IA 52205 319-462-3723 rwc_hawk@gmail.com 9/19/2023

Cascade Mayor Steven J. Knepper 204 Garfield St NW, Cascade, IA 52033 563-599-2251

Cascade City Council Bill Hosch 108 Garfield St. NW Cascde, IA 52033 563-599-1636 bhosch@gmail.com
Shirley McDermott 209 Tyler St. NE Cascade, IA 52033 563-457-8523 keyronmcd@gmail.com
Chad Gehl 1409 Langworthy Ct SE Cascade, IA 52033 563-852-3416 cmgehl@netins.net

Martelle Mayor Dave Fountain 207 E. Kohl St, PO Box 158 Martelle, IA 52305 319-482-4222 dfountainia@gmail.com 9/20/2023

Martelle City Council Jan James 204 Hubbell St. PO Box 65 Martelle, IA 52305 319-482-3571 9/5/2023

Michael Redington 103 Maple St. PO Box 56 Martelle, IA 52305 319-654-5565 redingtonm@gmail.com 9/15/2023

Diane Fountain 207 Kohl St, PO Box 158 Martelle, IA 52305 319-482-4222 dfountainia@gmail.com 9/20/2023

Monticello Mayor Wayne Peach 108 Monk Ct. Monticello, IA 52310 319-844-1076 revpeach@yahoo.com 8/29/2023

Monticello City Council Tom  Yeoman 102 Shomont Dr. PO Box 346 Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-0920 tyeoman@yo-ho.com 9/5/2023

Christina Lux 219 N. Sycamore St. Monticello, IA 52310 319-465-3801 tlux@mchsi.com 9/6/2023

Mary Phelan 1040 Riverview Ct. Monticello, IA 52310 319-899-6040 maryphelan@earthlink.net 9/12/2023

Steve Hanken 823 S. Main St. Monticello, IA 52310 319-213-0068 crankencr@gmail.com 9/12/2023

Brenda M. Hanken 291 N. Pine St. Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-3328 bhanken@ci.monticello.ia.us 9/13/2023

Candy Langerman 639 Hillcrest Dr. Monticello, IA 52310 701-690-3384 candylangerman@gmail.com 9/14/2023

David Goedken 801 W. 6th St. Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-5935 9/15/2023

Jacob D. Ellwood 740 W. 6th St. Monticello, IA 52310 217-779-6450 mrellwood15@gmail.com 9/15/2023

Scott Brighton 707 W. Park Dr. Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-5182 scottbrighton22@gmail.com 9/19/2023

Joshua Brenneman 958 Valley Dr. Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-6820 joshbrenneman@hotmail.com 9/20/2023

Morley Mayor No Candidates Filed

Morley City Council Coleen VanAntwerp 306 Vine St. Morley, IA 52312 319-551-6202 9/19/2023

Olin Mayor Zach Borst 210 W. North St. PO Box  317 Olin, IA 52320 319-560-3081 zach.borst@altorfer.com 9/11/2023

Olin City Council Kahm Sauer 404 Henderson St. Olin, IA 52320 319-484-2269 ksauer20@gmail.com 9/20/2023

David Dircks 701 Resident St. PO Box 5 Olin, IA 52320 319-484-2970 9/21/2023

Matthew Dicken 402 Harlan St. Olin, IA 52320 319-480-0049 Iowakane30@yahoo.com 9/21/2023

Corey L. Schnepp 418 Walnut St. Olin, IA 52320 319-389-2731 schnepp3001@gmail.com 9/21/2023

Onslow Mayor Betty Jordan 304 W. Wyoming Ave. PO Box 154 Onslow, IA 52321 563-485-2018 onslow2@netins.net 9/15/2023

Onslow City Council No Candidates Filed

Onslow City Council-To Fill Vacancy Penny M. Wehde 105 2nd St. PO Box 166 Onslow, IA 52321 319-558-6699 pmwehde@gmail.com 9/11/2023

Oxford Junction Mayor No Candidates Filed
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Oxford Junction City Council Angela Wood 314 Fairview St. PO Box 310 Oxford Junction, IA 52323 563-221-1925 angelaw1917@gmail.com 9/18/2023

Brandy Hartwig 405 Broadway St. PO Box 242 Oxford Junction, IA 52323 319-213-5518 brandyns1973@yahoo.com 9/19/2023

Darean Witt 310 Main St. Oxford Junction, IA 52323 563-593-1391 rvnescapemember360@gmail.com 9/20/2023

Wyoming Mayor Steve Agnitsch 405 E. Webster St. Wyoming, IA 52362 319-480-2883 Steve.Agnitsch@yahoo.com 9/11/2023

Wyoming City Council Craig Taylor 402 W. Green St. Wyoming, IA 52362 563-488-3197 8/31/2023

David A. McCullough 412 E. Webster St. Wyoming, IA 52362 207-356-9141 Beckyanddave@outlook.com 9/13/2023

Ginger Thomas 508 E. Green St. Wyoming, IA 52362 319-480-0693 gingerthomas1970@gmail.com 9/19/2023

Wyoming City Council-To Fill Vacancy Kevin Leonard 507 E. Mill St. Wyoming, IA 52362 319-480-5824 allikat1@netins.net 9/20/2023

Anamosa School Board Eric Alan Wickham 202 E 5th St. Anamosa, IA 52205 319-462-3301 texas_wick@msn.com 9/21/2023

Katherine M. Gombert 607 S. Garnavillo St. Anamosa, IA 52205 319-981-2826 katie@PinnacleRealtyIA.com 9/21/2023

Adam Miller 23180 Antler Trl Anamosa, IA 52205 563-920-9012 amiller@oxbo.com 9/20/2023

Matt McQuillen 18936 Shooting Star Rd. Anamosa, IA 52205 319-462-2918 matt@rwmvlaw.com 9/13/2023

Lisbon Community School Board Jen Caspers 408 Roosevelt St. Lisbon, IA 52253 319-721-4477 jen.bohr83@gmail.com 9/21/2023

John Prasil 422 West South St. Lisbon, IA 52253 319-310-2967 jwprasil@yahoo.com 9/20/2023

Midland School Board Scott Doll 1393 115th Ave. Lost Nation, IA 52254 563-678-2259 kksd@netins.net 9/21/2023

Teryn J. Crist 413 Main St. Oxford Junction, IA 52323 563-221-1093 tntcrist@yahoo.com 9/21/2023

Stacie Cronkleton 1485 132nd Ave. Lost Nation, IA 52254 319-480-4595 ian.stacie@gmail.com 9/18/2023

Monticello School Board Darin Siebels 14239 150th St. Scotch Grove, IA 52310 319-480-3347 darinsiebels@gmail.com 9/21/2023

Amanda Brenneman 958 Valley Dr. Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-5113 nursebrenneman@gmail.com 9/19/2023

Tony Amsler 21552 Stone Bridge Rd. Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-0437 amsler.tony@gmail.com 9/19/2023

John Schlarmann 21461 Prairie Hill Rd. Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-0694 schlarmann1@gmail.com 9/5/2023

Mt. Vernon School Board Michael Brannaman 1694 Hwy 1 N Mount Vernon, IA 52314 319-721-5358 mikebfarms@gmail.com 9/20/2023

Jason Clark 419 2nd Ave SW Mount Vernon, IA 52314 515-979-6331 clarkyj@msn.com 9/8/2023

Tim Keegan 597 Light Rd, Mount Vernon, IA 52314 319-721-6699 tkeegan41@gmail.com 9/15/2023

Suzette Kragenbrink 707 5th Ave NW Mount Vernon, IA 52314 319-521-7595 skragenbrink@gmail.com 9/11/2023

Jeremy Kunz 1188 Abbe Creek Rd. Mount Vernon, IA 52314 319-551-7458 jeremy.kunz@isea.org 9/1/2023

Kristin Elise Meyer 535 15th Ave SW Mount Vernon, IA 52314 651-226-9689 kristi-meyer@hotmail.com 9/18/2023

Greg Papin 302 6th St NE Mount Vernon, IA 52314 424-522-2159 gregpapiniowa@gmail.com 9/1/2023

Doug Plotz 1622 Ivanhoe Rd. Ely, IA 52227 319-329-0258 douglasplotz0@gmail.com 9/19/2023

Nathan Wolter 501 Scobey Rd. NW Mount Vernon, IA 52314 563-590-7609 nathan.valter@gmail.com 9/20/2023

Mt. Vernon School Board- To Fill a Vacancy Lance Schoff 570 13th Ave SW Mount Vernon, IA 52314 319-382-4452 lance.schoff@gmail.com 9/20/2023

North Cedar School Board District 1 Adam Sandberg

North Cedar School Board District 3 Jeric R. Armstrong

Dawn M. Caspary

Olin School Board Ruth Houston 7079 130th Ave. Olin, IA 52320 319-929-7884 ruthie623@hotmail.com 9/21/2023
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Sam Moore 5421 Lily Rd. Olin, IA 52320 319-484-2989 Sam_Meg01@yahoo.com 9/14/2023

Holly Kreger 6851 160th Ave. Olin, IA 52320 319-929-4411 hkreger17@gmail.com 9/21/2023

Western Dubuque Schoool Board-Dist. 2 Jessica Pape 1112 2nd Ave SE Dyersville, IA 52040 563-920-9206 Jpape1112@gmail.com

Western Dubuque Schoool Board-Dist. 4 Jody Willging 742 Mila Dr. Peosta, IA 52068 563-581-3694 Jwillgs10@hotmail.com

Western Dubuque Schoool Board-Dist. 5 Amanda Schlemme 1196 Farley Rd. Cascade, IA 52033 563-599-2251 Amanda.schlemme@gmail.com
Kari Krogman 406 South Lake Dr. Farley, IA 52046 563-590-5512 karikrogman@gmail.com

Kirkwood Board of Trustees-Dist. 2 Tracy Pearson 572 150th St. Mechanicsville, IA 52306 319-981-3956 tpearson1960@gmail.com 9/18/2023

Anamosa School Public Measure ME- Shall the Board of Directors of the Anamosa Community School District, in the Counties of Jones and Linn, State of Iowa, for the purpose of purchasing and improving grounds; constructing schoolhouses or 
buildings and opening roads to schoolhouses or buildings; purchasing of buildings; purchase, lease or lease-purchase of technology and equipment; paying debts contracted for the erection or construction of schoolhouses or buildings, not 

including interest on bonds; procuring or acquisition of libraries; repairing, remodeling, reconstructing, improving, or expanding the schoolhouses or buildings and additions to existing schoolhouses; expenditures for energy conservation; renting 
facilities under Iowa Code Chapter 28E; purchasing transportation equipment for transporting students; lease purchase option agreements for school buildings or equipment; purchasing equipment authorized by law; or for any purpose or 

purposes now or hereafter authorized by law, be authorized for a period of ten (10) years, to levy annually, a voter-approved physical plant and equipment property tax not to exceed Sixty Seven Cents ($0.67) per One Thousand Dollars ($1,000) of 
the assessed valuation of the taxable property within the school district commencing with the levy for collection in the fiscal year ending June 30, 2027, or each year thereafter?

North Cedar School Public Measure DS- Shall the Board of Directors of the North Cedar Community School District in the Counties of Cedar and Jones, State of Iowa, be authorized for a period of ten {10) years, to levy and impose a voter approved 
physical plant and equipment tax not to exceed sixty-seven {67 cents) per one thousand dollars ($1000.00) of assessed valuation of the taxable property within the school district, and be authorized annually, in combination, as determined by to 
board, to levy a physical plant and equipment property tax upon all the taxable property within the school district commencing with the levy of property taxes for collection in the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2024, and to impose a physical plant 

and equipment Income surtax upon the state individual Income tax of each individual Income taxpayer resident in the school district on December 31 for each calendar year commencing with 2024 calendar year, or each year thereafter, (the 
percent of Income surtax not to exceed three percent to be determined by the board year), to be used for the purposes permitted by law?

PUBLIC MEASURES


